
  
 

 
 

 
 

        
          

    
         

        
 

    
      

     
     

     
      
  

 
   

      
 

 
 

  

CEHD Student Fee Allocation Award Letter 

Good Afternoon, 

On February 22, 2021, CEHD Student Organizations submitted Mid-Year Budget Reviews and returned unused funds to the 
University. The name of the organizations and the updated amounts each group was funded for FY21 are listed in the chart on pages 
2 through 4 of this award letter. Funds may be used by the organization for supply purchases or to cover travel costs in FY21. The 
funds are available for use in FY21 only (July 1, 2020 through June 30, 2021). All CEHD student groups should follow the Student 
Activity Fee Overview provided by the university as a guideline for the appropriate uses of these funds. 

A copy of both pages of this award letter, in addition to original or digital signatures of one member of the club leadership team 
(president, vice president, treasurer) and the club advisor, should be attached to all invoices and/or reimbursements submitted by a 
CEHD student organization. It is the responsibility of the club to track how much is being spent and to ensure the organization does 
not exceed their awarded amount. The Home Department of the club will be responsible for covering any budgets that are 
overspent. Invoices, Payment Request Forms, Travel Authorizations, and Travel Expense Statements should be completed and 
submitted by the student organization and given to the department business manager for processing. Please charge the all expenses 
to speedtype SAED. 

The next FY22 Student Activity Fee Allocation meeting will be held on October 22, 2021, at 10 a.m. via WebEx. CEHD FY22 Student 
Activity Fee Budget Request #2 is due on October 15, 2021.  More information can be found on the CEHD Student Organization & 
Activity Fee website. 

Best, 

The CEHD Student Activity Fee Committee 

1 

https://studentaffairs.gsu.edu/files/2016/09/SA-Fee-Overview-Approved-09-18-15-Updated-091416.pdf
https://studentaffairs.gsu.edu/files/2016/09/SA-Fee-Overview-Approved-09-18-15-Updated-091416.pdf
http://tools.finance.gsu.edu/files/gravity_forms/5-3d52bd49f73aae55cbc90758500213d9/2013/06/PaymentRequestForm.xls
http://tools.finance.gsu.edu/files/gravity_forms/5-3d52bd49f73aae55cbc90758500213d9/2014/01/TravelAuthorization_Student.xlsx
https://tools.finance.gsu.edu/browse-by-function/?gf_search=travrel
https://education.gsu.edu/undergraduate-forms-and-policies/#student-organizations-and-activity-fees
https://education.gsu.edu/undergraduate-forms-and-policies/#student-organizations-and-activity-fees


  
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

  

         

 

 
         

          

 
 

  
 

         

 
         

 
 

         

CEHD Student Fee Allocation Award Letter 

CEHD Student 
Organization 

FY21 
Amount 
Awarded at 
3/6/19 
meeting for 
FY21 
Request #1 

FY21 
Amount 
Awarded at 
10/23/2020 
meeting for 
FY21 
Request #2 

FY21 Total 
Amount 
Awarded 

Mid Year 
Budget 
Review 
Amount 
Spent as of 
2/12/2021 

Mid Year 
Budget 
Review 
Projected 
Spending 

Amount 
Returning 
to the 
University 

FY21 Total 
Amount 
Awarded 
Amended Notes 

Alpha Upsilon Alpha $1,457.00 $738.00 $2,195.00 $970.00 $850.00 $375.00 $1,820.00 

Chi Epsilon Chapter of 
Chi Sigma Iota 
(Counseling Honor 
Society) $1,457.00 $738.00 $2,195.00 $1,247.00 $948.00 $0.00 $2,195.00 

CommunicAID+Nation $550.00 $0.00 $550.00 $0.00 $550.00 $0.00 $550.00 

Counseling & 
Psychological Services: 
PRIDE in Research and 
Practice for LGBT Issues 
in Counseling $1,200.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 

Counseling Psychology 
Student Organization $1,456.00 $738.00 $2,194.00 $0.00 $2,194.00 $0.00 $2,194.00 

Educational Policy 
Studies Graduate 
Student Association $1,455.00 $738.00 $2,193.00 $0.00 $2,193.00 $0.00 $2,193.00 

2 



  
 

 
 

 
         

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

         

 

         
 

  
  

         

 

         
 

          

  
          

 
          

CEHD Student Fee Allocation Award Letter 

Kappa Delta Pi – 
Omicron Gamma $1,455.00 $0.00 $1,455.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,455.00 $0.00 

Organization 
has currently 
dissolved, No 
Members at 
this time, the 
advisor is 
Angela Miles 

Learning Sciences 
Doctoral Student 
Association $1,457.00 $738.00 $2,195.00 $0.00 $2,045.00 $150.00 $2,045.00 

Middle Secondary 
Education Doctoral 
Student Council $1,455.00 $0.00 $1,455.00 $0.00 $1,455.00 $0.00 $1,455.00 

Moving University 
Students Closer to 
Leadership in Exercise 
Science $1,457.00 $738.00 $2,195.00 $0.00 $1,060.00 $1,135.00 $1,060.00 

National Student 
Speech-Language-
Hearing Association $1,457.00 $738.00 $2,195.00 $0.00 $1,695.00 $500.00 $1,695.00 
Social Studies 
Association $1,455.00 $738.00 $2,193.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,193.00 $0.00 

Sport Management and 
Administration Club $0.00 $737.00 $737.00 $40.00 $697.00 $0.00 $737.00 

Student Affiliates of 
School Psychology $1,457.00 $738.00 $2,195.00 $0.00 $707.00 $1,488.00 $707.00 

3 



  
 

 
 

 
         

 

         

 
         

         
 
 

CEHD Student Fee Allocation Award Letter 

Student Council for 
Exceptional Children $1,455.00 $0.00 $1,455.00 $0.00 $1,455.00 $0.00 $1,455.00 
Teaching and Teacher 
Education Doctoral 
Students $1,457.00 $0.00 $1,457.00 $0.00 $1,457.00 $0.00 $1,457.00 

Women Educational 
Researchers of Color $1,456.00 $0.00 $1,456.00 $0.00 $1,456.00 $0.00 $1,456.00 
Total $22,136.00 $7,379.00 $29,515.00 $2,257.00 $19,962.00 $7,296.00 $22,219.00 

4 


